
Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 DIENER GIACOMO ITALIA 00:54,12 00:54,12 7 00:48,78 00:48,78 1 00:48,78 9 25 34

2 BRUNELLI ROMANO ITALIA 00:53,47 00:53,47 4 00:48,98 00:48,98 2 00:48,98 13 20 33

3 GIORGI STEFANO ITALIA 00:52,77 00:52,77 3 00:49,55 00:49,55 3 00:49,55 16 16 32

4 FORNO CLAUDIO ITALIA 00:52,56 00:52,56 2 00:49,58 00:49,58 4 00:49,58 20 13 33

5 AGOSTI IVAN ITALIA 00:55,54 00:55,54 11 00:50,55 00:50,55 5 00:50,55 5 11 16

6 PRESCIUTTINI STEFANO ITALIA 00:48,52 3 01:18,52 31 00:50,77 00:50,77 6 00:50,77 1 10 11

7 SAMBUCO FABIO ITALIA 00:52,68 1 01:02,68 17 00:51,63 00:51,63 7 00:51,63 1 9 10

8 BAIANI RENATO ITALIA 00:52,03 00:52,03 1 00:48,15 2 01:08,15 24 00:52,03 25 1 26

9 PILATI LEONARDO ITALIA 00:54,22 00:54,22 8 00:53,09 00:53,09 8 00:53,09 8 8 16

10 PETRIGLIA EMANUELE ITALIA 00:55,84 2 01:15,84 30 00:53,24 00:53,24 9 00:53,24 1 7 8

11 DIONISI ALFIERO ITALIA 00:53,56 00:53,56 5 00:50,22 2 01:10,22 26 00:53,56 11 1 12

12 ALBERTI SAMUELE ITALIA 00:53,64 00:53,64 6 00:49,62 1 00:59,62 17 00:53,64 10 1 11

13 SIGNORI ANDREA ITALIA 00:54,74 00:54,74 9 00:52,43 3 01:22,43 35 00:54,74 7 1 8

14 TIBURZI ANDREA ITALIA 00:55,31 00:55,31 10 00:55,53 00:55,53 10 00:55,31 6 6 12

15 CECORO BIAGIO ITALIA 00:55,54 00:55,54 11 00:51,52 2 01:11,52 28 00:55,54 5 1 6

16 OLIOSI FABRIZIO ITALIA 00:55,95 00:55,95 13 00:53,16 2 01:13,16 30 00:55,95 3 1 4

17 MAZZEI MIRKO ITALIA 00:56,34 00:56,34 14 00:54,65 3 01:24,65 38 00:56,34 2 1 3

18 PADOVANI ANGELO ITALIA 01:01,23 01:01,23 16 00:57,58 00:57,58 11 00:57,58 1 5 6

19 FERRULLI ANGELO ITALIA 01:03,63 4 01:43,63 42 00:57,89 00:57,89 12 00:57,89 1 4 5

20 CALVANI RICCARDO ITALIA 00:58,17 1 01:08,17 24 00:58,14 00:58,14 13 00:58,14 1 3 4

21 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO ITALIA 00:55,21 2 01:15,21 29 00:58,26 00:58,26 14 00:58,26 1 2 3

22 SIGNORI ALICE ITALIA 00:59,56 1 01:09,56 25 00:58,46 00:58,46 15 00:58,46 1 1 2

23 MARINELLI CRISTIAN ITALIA 00:58,88 00:58,88 15 00:55,50 1 01:05,50 22 00:58,88 1 1 2

24 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE ITALIA 01:02,93 01:02,93 19 00:59,47 00:59,47 16 00:59,47 1 1 2

25 SIGNORI BENITO ITALIA 01:06,35 01:06,35 21 00:59,66 00:59,66 18 00:59,66 1 1 2

26 FANTOZZI LUCA ITALIA 00:57,81 1 01:07,81 23 00:51,18 1 01:01,18 19 01:01,18 1 1 2

27 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMEO ITALIA 01:12,88 1 01:22,88 35 01:02,53 01:02,53 20 01:02,53 1 1 2

28 DONINI FABRIZIO ITALIA 00:52,85 1 01:02,85 18 00:58,68 5 01:48,68 44 01:02,85 1 1 2

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL
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1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL

ASSOLUTA

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA

29 RICCERI VALERIO ITALIA 01:04,31 01:04,31 20 00:54,90 2 01:14,90 31 01:04,31 1 1 2

30 VENTURA SIMONE ITALIA 00:53,58 2 01:13,58 28 00:54,94 1 01:04,94 21 01:04,94 1 1 2

31 FARAGLIA ALESSANDRO ITALIA 00:56,44 1 01:06,44 22 squ 01:06,44 1 1 2

32 GENOVESE LORENZO ITALIA 01:06,28 2 01:26,28 37 00:56,53 1 01:06,53 23 01:06,53 1 1 2

33 GUADAGNI SIMONE ITALIA 01:01,07 2 01:21,07 33 00:59,82 1 01:09,82 25 01:09,82 1 1 2

34 SEMPLICI MASSIMO ITALIA 00:59,95 1 01:09,95 26 00:58,64 3 01:28,64 39 01:09,95 1 1 2

35 SANSONE DANILO ITALIA 01:10,18 01:10,18 27 01:07,48 1 01:17,48 33 01:10,18 1 1 2

36 AGOSTI EMANUELE ITALIA 00:59,95 3 01:29,95 39 01:01,00 1 01:11,00 27 01:11,00 1 1 2

37 KASTENHUBER ARNOLD AUSTRIA 01:04,94 2 01:24,94 36 01:02,58 1 01:12,58 29 01:12,58 1 1 2

38 MIDIRI PASQUALE ITALIA 01:23,98 3 01:53,98 46 01:05,46 1 01:15,46 32 01:15,46 1 1 2

39 FABBRI RENZO ITALIA 00:59,49 2 01:19,49 32 01:01,56 2 01:21,56 34 01:19,49 1 1 2

40 DONINI STEFANO ITALIA 00:52,23 3 01:22,23 34 squ 01:22,23 1 1 2

41 POLI GRAZIANO ITALIA 01:07,15 2 01:27,15 38 01:03,71 2 01:23,71 36 01:23,71 1 1 2

42 SANTIN NICCOLO' ITALIA 01:05,94 3 01:35,94 40 01:03,86 2 01:23,86 37 01:23,86 1 1 2

43 GENOVESE GIACOMO ITALIA 01:09,13 3 01:39,13 41 01:10,83 2 01:30,83 40 01:30,83 1 1 2

44 ELLI FLORIANA ITALIA 01:28,35 2 01:48,35 44 01:23,36 2 01:43,36 41 01:43,36 1 1 2

45 DONINI MIA ITALIA 01:08,08 4 01:48,08 43 01:03,49 4 01:43,49 42 01:43,49 1 1 2

46 BERTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO ITALIA 01:00,51 5 01:50,51 45 01:04,15 4 01:44,15 43 01:44,15 1 1 2

47 VESTRI GABRIELE ITALIA 01:12,42 5 02:02,42 47 01:16,21 6 02:16,21 46 02:02,42 1 1 2

48 MARINELLI GIANLUCA ITALIA 01:24,89 4 02:04,89 48 01:24,93 5 02:14,93 45 02:04,89 1 1 2

49 ROMANO VITO ITALIA 01:09,73 7 02:19,73 49 squ 02:19,73 1 1 2

50 BENEDETTI MASSIMO ITALIA 01:17,48 7 02:27,48 50 01:18,84 7 02:28,84 47 02:27,48 1 1 2

51 MENCIASSI ALBERTO ITALIA squ 01:25,69 7 02:35,69 48 02:35,69 1 1 2

52 BARRATTA COSIMO ITALIA 01:19,62 12 03:19,62 52 01:24,63 8 02:44,63 49 02:44,63 1 1 2

53 VISPO COLETTA CATERINA ITALIA 01:50,92 15 04:20,92 57 01:29,99 8 02:49,99 50 02:49,99 1 1 2

54 MORICI SEBASTIANO GERMANIA 02:06,26 7 03:16,26 51 squ 03:16,26 1 1 2

55 ORLANDO GIUSEPPE GERMANIA 01:32,38 11 03:22,38 53 squ 03:22,38 1 1 2

56 ALBERTSSON HENRIK SWEDEN 01:31,90 12 03:31,90 54 squ 03:31,90 1 1 2
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL

ASSOLUTA

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA

57 BIANCO PIETRO ITALIA 01:34,82 13 03:44,82 55 01:26,50 16 04:06,50 51 03:44,82 1 1 2

58 ALOISIO PASQUALE ITALIA 01:54,01 12 03:54,01 56 01:32,66 25 05:42,66 52 03:54,01 1 1 2

59 ATZORI UMBERTO ITALIA 02:02,98 30 07:02,98 58 squ 07:02,98 1 1 2

60 D'ACRI UMILE GERMANIA 02:33,31 29 07:23,31 59 squ 07:23,31 1 1 2

61 PASSERI MANUEL ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

62 PATALANO MARIA GRAZIA ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

63 BORGOGNA STEFANIA ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

64 ZACCARIA MARCO ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

65 ABBAFFATI GIAMPIERO ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

66 ACRI MARIO GERMANIA rit rit 0 0 0

67 TEIXEIRA DA COSTA DIOGO EMANUEL PORTUGAL squ squ 1 1 2

68 SAVIO TONI GERMANIA squ squ 1 1 2

69 BATTISTA MICHELE GERMANIA squ squ 1 1 2

70 IMBROGNO TONINO GERMANIA squ squ 1 1 2

71 URIBE SIERRA EDWARD JOHANNES COLOMBIA squ squ 1 1 2

72 ACEVES SANCEZ VICTOR MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

73 DALESSANDRO ROBERTO AMERICA squ squ 1 1 2

74 RODRIGUEZ REYNALDO PUERTO RICO squ squ 1 1 2

75 OCASIO JEILEEN MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

76 LOPEZ SANCHEZ FAUSTO MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

77 KERR NORRIE GRAN BRETAGNA squ squ 1 1 2

78 GONZALEZ JHON MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

79 DE LA LLOSA GIULIO COLOMBIA squ squ 1 1 2

80 CUNNINGHAM RICHARD CHILE squ squ 1 1 2

81 BECERRIL FONSECA MIGUEL MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

82 BARON MUAOZ GINA MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

83 TRIGUEROS JAVIER MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 DIENER GIACOMO ITALIA 00:54,12 00:54,12 7 00:48,78 00:48,78 1 00:48,78 9 25 34

2 BRUNELLI ROMANO ITALIA 00:53,47 00:53,47 4 00:48,98 00:48,98 2 00:48,98 13 20 33

3 GIORGI STEFANO ITALIA 00:52,77 00:52,77 3 00:49,55 00:49,55 3 00:49,55 16 16 32

4 FORNO CLAUDIO ITALIA 00:52,56 00:52,56 2 00:49,58 00:49,58 4 00:49,58 20 13 33

5 PRESCIUTTINI STEFANO ITALIA 00:48,52 3 01:18,52 20 00:50,77 00:50,77 5 00:50,77 1 11 12

6 SAMBUCO FABIO ITALIA 00:52,68 1 01:02,68 15 00:51,63 00:51,63 6 00:51,63 1 10 11

7 BAIANI RENATO ITALIA 00:52,03 00:52,03 1 00:48,15 2 01:08,15 15 00:52,03 25 1 26

8 PILATI LEONARDO ITALIA 00:54,22 00:54,22 8 00:53,09 00:53,09 7 00:53,09 8 9 17

9 DIONISI ALFIERO ITALIA 00:53,56 00:53,56 5 00:50,22 2 01:10,22 17 00:53,56 11 1 12

10 ALBERTI SAMUELE ITALIA 00:53,64 00:53,64 6 00:49,62 1 00:59,62 11 00:53,64 10 5 15

11 SIGNORI ANDREA ITALIA 00:54,74 00:54,74 9 00:52,43 3 01:22,43 20 00:54,74 7 1 8

12 TIBURZI ANDREA ITALIA 00:55,31 00:55,31 10 00:55,53 00:55,53 8 00:55,31 6 8 14

13 CECORO BIAGIO ITALIA 00:55,54 00:55,54 11 00:51,52 2 01:11,52 18 00:55,54 5 1 6

14 MAZZEI MIRKO ITALIA 00:56,34 00:56,34 12 00:54,65 3 01:24,65 22 00:56,34 4 1 5

15 PADOVANI ANGELO ITALIA 01:01,23 01:01,23 14 00:57,58 00:57,58 9 00:57,58 2 7 9

16 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO ITALIA 00:55,21 2 01:15,21 19 00:58,26 00:58,26 10 00:58,26 1 6 7

17 MARINELLI CRISTIAN ITALIA 00:58,88 00:58,88 13 00:55,50 1 01:05,50 13 00:58,88 3 3 6

18 VENTURA SIMONE ITALIA 00:53,58 2 01:13,58 18 00:54,94 1 01:04,94 12 01:04,94 1 4 5

19 FARAGLIA ALESSANDRO ITALIA 00:56,44 1 01:06,44 16 squ 01:06,44 1 1 2

20 GENOVESE LORENZO ITALIA 01:06,28 2 01:26,28 24 00:56,53 1 01:06,53 14 01:06,53 1 2 3

21 GUADAGNI SIMONE ITALIA 01:01,07 2 01:21,07 21 00:59,82 1 01:09,82 16 01:09,82 1 1 2

22 SEMPLICI MASSIMO ITALIA 00:59,95 1 01:09,95 17 00:58,64 3 01:28,64 23 01:09,95 1 1 2

23 KASTENHUBER ARNOLD AUSTRIA 01:04,94 2 01:24,94 23 01:02,58 1 01:12,58 19 01:12,58 1 1 2

24 DONINI STEFANO ITALIA 00:52,23 3 01:22,23 22 squ 01:22,23 1 1 2

25 SANTIN NICCOLO' ITALIA 01:05,94 3 01:35,94 25 01:03,86 2 01:23,86 21 01:23,86 1 1 2

26 GENOVESE GIACOMO ITALIA 01:09,13 3 01:39,13 26 01:10,83 2 01:30,83 24 01:30,83 1 1 2

27 ELLI FLORIANA ITALIA 01:28,35 2 01:48,35 28 01:23,36 2 01:43,36 25 01:43,36 1 1 2

28 DONINI MIA ITALIA 01:08,08 4 01:48,08 27 01:03,49 4 01:43,49 26 01:43,49 1 1 2

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL SMALL CLASSIC

SMALL

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL SMALL CLASSIC

SMALL

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA

29 BERTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO ITALIA 01:00,51 5 01:50,51 29 01:04,15 4 01:44,15 27 01:44,15 1 1 2

30 VESTRI GABRIELE ITALIA 01:12,42 5 02:02,42 30 01:16,21 6 02:16,21 28 02:02,42 1 1 2

31 ROMANO VITO ITALIA 01:09,73 7 02:19,73 31 squ 02:19,73 1 1 2

32 VISPO COLETTA CATERINA ITALIA 01:50,92 15 04:20,92 34 01:29,99 8 02:49,99 29 02:49,99 1 1 2

33 BIANCO PIETRO ITALIA 01:34,82 13 03:44,82 32 01:26,50 16 04:06,50 30 03:44,82 1 1 2

34 ALOISIO PASQUALE ITALIA 01:54,01 12 03:54,01 33 01:32,66 25 05:42,66 31 03:54,01 1 1 2

35 PASSERI MANUEL ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

36 PATALANO MARIA GRAZIA ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

37 BORGOGNA STEFANIA ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

38 ZACCARIA MARCO ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 PETRIGLIA EMANUELE ITALIA 00:55,84 2 01:15,84 9 00:53,24 00:53,24 1 00:53,24 7 25 32

2 OLIOSI FABRIZIO ITALIA 00:55,95 00:55,95 1 00:53,16 2 01:13,16 7 00:55,95 25 9 34

3 FERRULLI ANGELO ITALIA 01:03,63 4 01:43,63 11 00:57,89 00:57,89 2 00:57,89 5 20 25

4 CALVANI RICCARDO ITALIA 00:58,17 1 01:08,17 6 00:58,14 00:58,14 3 00:58,14 10 16 26

5 SIGNORI ALICE ITALIA 00:59,56 1 01:09,56 7 00:58,46 00:58,46 4 00:58,46 9 13 22

6 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE ITALIA 01:02,93 01:02,93 3 00:59,47 00:59,47 5 00:59,47 16 11 27

7 FANTOZZI LUCA ITALIA 00:57,81 1 01:07,81 5 00:51,18 1 01:01,18 6 01:01,18 11 10 21

8 DONINI FABRIZIO ITALIA 00:52,85 1 01:02,85 2 00:58,68 5 01:48,68 12 01:02,85 20 4 24

9 RICCERI VALERIO ITALIA 01:04,31 01:04,31 4 00:54,90 2 01:14,90 8 01:04,31 13 8 21

10 SANSONE DANILO ITALIA 01:10,18 01:10,18 8 01:07,48 1 01:17,48 10 01:10,18 8 6 14

11 MIDIRI PASQUALE ITALIA 01:23,98 3 01:53,98 12 01:05,46 1 01:15,46 9 01:15,46 4 7 11

12 POLI GRAZIANO ITALIA 01:07,15 2 01:27,15 10 01:03,71 2 01:23,71 11 01:23,71 6 5 11

13 MARINELLI GIANLUCA ITALIA 01:24,89 4 02:04,89 13 01:24,93 5 02:14,93 13 02:04,89 3 3 6

14 MORICI SEBASTIANO GERMANIA 02:06,26 7 03:16,26 14 squ 03:16,26 2 1 3

15 ORLANDO GIUSEPPE GERMANIA 01:32,38 11 03:22,38 15 squ 03:22,38 1 1 2

16 ALBERTSSON HENRIK SWEDEN 01:31,90 12 03:31,90 16 squ 03:31,90 1 1 2

17 D'ACRI UMILE GERMANIA 02:33,31 29 07:23,31 17 squ 07:23,31 1 1 2

18 ABBAFFATI GIAMPIERO ITALIA rit rit 0 0 0

19 ACRI MARIO GERMANIA rit rit 0 0 0

20 TEIXEIRA DA COSTA DIOGO EMANUEL PORTUGAL squ squ 1 1 2

21 SAVIO TONI GERMANIA squ squ 1 1 2

22 BATTISTA MICHELE GERMANIA squ squ 1 1 2

23 IMBROGNO TONINO GERMANIA squ squ 1 1 2

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL LARGE CLASSIC

PX

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 AGOSTI IVAN ITALIA 00:55,54 00:55,54 1 00:50,55 00:50,55 1 00:50,55 25 25 50

2 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMEO ITALIA 01:12,88 1 01:22,88 3 01:02,53 01:02,53 2 01:02,53 16 20 36

3 AGOSTI EMANUELE ITALIA 00:59,95 3 01:29,95 4 01:01,00 1 01:11,00 3 01:11,00 13 16 29

4 FABBRI RENZO ITALIA 00:59,49 2 01:19,49 2 01:01,56 2 01:21,56 4 01:19,49 20 13 33

5 BENEDETTI MASSIMO ITALIA 01:17,48 7 02:27,48 5 01:18,84 7 02:28,84 5 02:27,48 11 11 22

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL SMALL AUTOMATIC

PROMO

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 SIGNORI BENITO ITALIA 01:06,35 01:06,35 1 00:59,66 00:59,66 1 00:59,66 25 25 50

2 MENCIASSI ALBERTO ITALIA squ 01:25,69 7 02:35,69 2 02:35,69 1 20 21

3 BARRATTA COSIMO ITALIA 01:19,62 12 03:19,62 2 01:24,63 8 02:44,63 3 02:44,63 20 16 36

4 ATZORI UMBERTO ITALIA 02:02,98 30 07:02,98 3 squ 07:02,98 16 1 17

5 URIBE SIERRA EDWARD JOHANNES COLOMBIA squ squ 1 1 2

6 ACEVES SANCEZ VICTOR MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

7 DALESSANDRO ROBERTO AMERICA squ squ 1 1 2

8 RODRIGUEZ REYNALDO PUERTO RICO squ squ 1 1 2

9 OCASIO JEILEEN MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

10 LOPEZ SANCHEZ FAUSTO MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

11 KERR NORRIE GRAN BRETAGNA squ squ 1 1 2

12 GONZALEZ JHON MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

13 DE LA LLOSA GIULIO COLOMBIA squ squ 1 1 2

14 CUNNINGHAM RICHARD CHILE squ squ 1 1 2

15 BECERRIL FONSECA MIGUEL MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

16 BARON MUAOZ GINA MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

17 TRIGUEROS JAVIER MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL LARGE AUTOMATIC

LARGE

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 SIGNORI ANDREA ITALIA 00:54,74 00:54,74 1 00:52,43 3 01:22,43 3 00:54,74 25 16 41

2 MARINELLI CRISTIAN ITALIA 00:58,88 00:58,88 2 00:55,50 1 01:05,50 1 00:58,88 20 25 45

3 GENOVESE LORENZO ITALIA 01:06,28 2 01:26,28 3 00:56,53 1 01:06,53 2 01:06,53 16 20 36

4 DONINI MIA ITALIA 01:08,08 4 01:48,08 4 01:03,49 4 01:43,49 4 01:43,49 13 13 26

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL UNDER 18

ASSOLUTA

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA
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Pos. VESPA CLUB tempo pen.
tempo 

totale

class. 

manche
tempo pen.

tempo 

totale

class. 

manche

1° 

manche

2° 

manche

totale 

punti

1 SIGNORI ALICE ITALIA 00:59,56 1 01:09,56 1 00:58,46 00:58,46 1 00:58,46 25 25 50

2 ELLI FLORIANA ITALIA 01:28,35 2 01:48,35 3 01:23,36 2 01:43,36 2 01:43,36 16 20 36

3 DONINI MIA ITALIA 01:08,08 4 01:48,08 2 01:03,49 4 01:43,49 3 01:43,49 20 16 36

4 VISPO COLETTA CATERINA ITALIA 01:50,92 15 04:20,92 4 01:29,99 8 02:49,99 4 02:49,99 13 13 26

5 PATALANO MARIA GRAZIA ITALIA squ squ 1 1 2

6 BORGOGNA STEFANIA ITALIA squ squ 1 1 2

7 OCASIO JEILEEN MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

8 BARON MUAOZ GINA MEXICO squ squ 1 1 2

GYMKHANA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
PONTEDERA VWD 2024 19 APRIL WOMAN

ASSOLUTA

1a MANCHE 2a MANCHE

tempo 

migliore

PUNTEGGIO COPPA ITALIA

PILOTA
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